ART. 9255

Orli sottovite ricavati dal pieno

ART. 9255

Finishing washers solid metal

Codice Articolo
ltem Number

00000014302
00000014402
00000014512
00000014602

& &

Box Blister
15 Blister (1 blister = 20 pz)
15 Blister (1 blister = 15 pz)
15 Blister (1 blister = 12 pz)
15 Blister (1 blister = 12 pz)

AISI 316 / A4

Misura

Size

M3
M4
M5
M6

@ Autofilettanti
@ Tapping screws

3,5 mm
3,9-4,2 mm
4,8 mm
6,3 mm

@ Truciolari
@ Wood screws

3-3,5 mm
4 mm
4,5-5 mm

6 mm
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